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MK299359.1_Pseudobiceros_sp.

MH700275.1_Armatoplana_leptalea

EF514807.1_Pseudobiceros_pardalis

LC593682.1_Prosthiostomum_trilineatum

KY263736.2_Pseudoceros_rawlinsonae

MN384700.1_Pseudoceros_bimarginatus

MH700381.1_Pseudobiceros_damawan

KY263734.2_Pseudoceros_rawlinsonae

MZ292839.1_Eurylepta_cornuta

MH700338.1_Pericelis_cata

KY263681.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

MH700377.1_Prosthiostomum_utarum

LC516519.1_Notocomplana_humilis

MT668977.1_Prosthiostomum_sp.

KY263726.2_Pseudoceros_velutinus

MH700358.1_Phrikoceros_lizardensis

LC100079.1_Stylochus_ijimai

LC100099.1_Pseudobiceros_�avomarginatus

MH700273.1_Armatoplana_divae

MH700272.1_Aquaplana_paci�ca

MN384705.1_Theama_mediterranea

MT569345.1_Pseudobiceros_principensis

MH700397.1_Pseudoceros_duplicinctus

MH700348.1_Phaenocelis_purpurea

LC672040.1_Emprosthopharynx_lysiosquillae

KY263749.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

EF514808.1_Pseudobiceros_pardalis

LC508145.1_Notoplana_delicata

LC100095.1_Pseudoceros_velutinus

MH700380.1_Pseudobiceros_bedfordi

LC568537.1_Pericelis_�avomarginata

KY263701.2_Phaenocelis_medvedica

MT668973.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

MH700296.1_Diposthus_popeae

MK299365.1_Anonymus_ruber

LC672048.1_Armatoplana_albomaculata

LC508142.1_Koinostylochus_takeshitai

MH700314.1_Imogine_zebra

LC508134.1_Stylochoplana_pusilla

KY263679.2_Enchiridium_sp.

MH700389.1_Pseudobiceros_splendidus

EF514804.1_Pseudobiceros_caribbensis

LC545568.1_Heteroplanocera_katoi

MH700372.1_Prosthiostomum_lobatum

MZ292838.1_Pseudoceros_stimpsoni

EF514799.1_Prostheceraeus_�oridanus

KY263654.2_Cestoplana_techa

LC625890.1_Prosthiostomum_cf.

MH700390.1_Pseudobiceros_splendidus

MW377492.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MK299350.1_Eurylepta_sp.

MZ292828.1_Leptoplana_sp.

MH700403.1_Pseudoceros_irretitus

KY263661.2_Cycloporus_variegatus

KY263651.2_Notoplana_sp.

MZ813376.1_Pseudoceros_sp.

MH700400.1_Pseudoceros_gamblei

MK299368.1_Cestoplana_rubrocincta

LC489235.1_Planocera_multitentaculata

GQ398098.1_Pseudoceros_bicolor

MH700276.1_Armatoplana_leptalea

KY263781.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KC869848.1_Chromyella_sp.

MT668966.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

MH700387.1_Pseudobiceros_sp.

MZ292840.1_Pleioplana_sp.

KY263671.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

MT668970.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

MT677879.1_Pseudoceros_bicolor

LC516516.1_Paraplanocera_sp.

MH700365.1_Planoceridae_sp.

MW377504.1_Cestoplana_rubrocincta

LC699276.1_Boninia_uru

LC508272.1_Stylostomum_ellipse

AY157153.1_Notoplana_australis

LC516512.1_Planocera_multitentaculata

KY263692.2_Hoploplana_divae

LC100076.1_Hoploplana_villosa

MT668965.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

KY263752.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MZ813380.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

LC100082.1_Callioplana_marginata

LC593683.1_Prosthiostomum_trilineatum

MH700306.1_Eurylepta_sp.

LC626700.1_Planocera_multitentaculata

MH700342.1_Phaenocelis_peleca

MN384685.1_Comoplana_agilis

KU674839.1_Maritigrella_fuscopunctata

KY263665.2_Enchiridium_sp.

MH700334.1_Notoplana_sp.

LC508138.1_Leptostylochus_cf.

MH700361.1_Phrikoceros_mopsus

HQ659010.1_Amakusaplana_acroporae

GQ398097.1_Pseudoceros_bicolor

MZ813369.1_Stylochus_sp.

MH700317.1_Latocestus_sp.

KY263694.2_Imogine_refertus

LC504236.1_Enchiridium_daidai

MN384699.1_Pseudoceros_hancockanus

MH700307.1_Eurylepta_sp.

MW377502.1_Eulatocestus_sp.

MH700319.1_Maritigrella_marygarsonae

MW377505.1_Tripylocelis_typica

MH700362.1_Phrikoceros_nocturnus

MT668968.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

MH700316.1_Imogine_zebra

KY263733.2_Pseudoceros_rawlinsonae
GQ398102.1_Pseudoceros_rawlinsonae

MH700399.1_Pseudoceros_felis

MK299362.1_Acanthozoon_aranfaibo

LC516522.1_Pseudostylochus_obscurus

MW377499.1_Idioplana_australiensis

MH700326.1_Notocomplana_lapunda

MH700341.1_Pericelis_orbicularis

LC504235.1_Enchiridium_daidai

MH700287.1_Cestoplana_rubrocincta

LC625886.1_Prosthiostomum_auratum

LC699275.1_Boninia_uru

MZ292826.1_Prosthiostomum_sp.

KY263678.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

MZ292831.1_Pseudobiceros_hymanae

KY263688.2_Prostheceraeus_roseus

HQ659020.1_Echinoplana_celerrima

KY263655.2_Cestoplana_techa

KY263653.2_Cestoplana_salar

MN384704.1_Stylostomum_ellipse

MH700349.1_Phaenocelis_purpurea

KY263674.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

LC100097.1_Pseudobiceros_nigromarginatus

MH700285.1_Callioplana_marginata

MH700308.1_Eurylepta_sp.
MT677881.1_Maritigrella_crozieri

LC651421.1_Alloioplana_yerii

KY263666.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

KY263729.2_Pseudoceros_cf.

MZ813378.1_Pseudoceros_sp.

MH700366.1_Prostheceraeus_crozeri

MH700395.1_Pseudoceros_caeruleocinctus

LC516521.1_Callioplana_marginata

LC508147.1_Koinostylochus_elongatus

MH700312.1_Imogine_sp.

MH700300.1_Enchiridium_periommatum

MT668962.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

MH700405.1_Pseudoceros_paralaticlavus

KY263745.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MK299373.1_Pericelis_cata

AJ315647.1_Prostheceraeus_vittatus

MH700327.1_Notocomplana_lapunda

MH047291.1_Pericelis_beyerleyana

LC508133.1_Phaenoplana_kopepe

KY263778.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263663.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

MH700367.1_Prostheceraeus_crozeri

LC100077.1_Amemiyaia_paci�ca

MH700281.1_Boninia_antillarum

MH700386.1_Pseudobiceros_sp.

LC100089.1_Notocomplana_sp.

KY263743.2_Stylochus_sp.

MH700277.1_Armatoplana_leptalea

MH700373.1_Prosthiostomum_milcum

MH700384.1_Pseudoceros_hancockanus

KY263732.2_Pseudoceros_bicolor

MT668955.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

KY263720.2_Pseudobiceros_evelinae

KY263680.2_Enchiridium_sp.

KY263659.2_Cycloporus_variegatus

MK299353.1_Pericelis_sp.

MT668956.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

EF514803.1_Pseudoceros_rawlinsonae

AF022744.1_Discocelis_tigrina

KY263683.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

KY263660.2_Cycloporus_variegatus

KY263739.2_Pseudoceros_velutinus

MK299382.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MW377500.1_Callioplana_marginata

EF514805.1_Pseudobiceros_caribbensis

MK299374.1_Pericelis_beyerleyana

MH700354.1_Phaenocelis_sp.

MN384696.1_Planocera_pellucida

LC699190.1_Pericelis_maculosa

KY263709.2_Phrikoceros_mopsus

MH700413.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MH700344.1_Phaenocelis_peleca

MH700346.1_Phaenocelis_purpurea

KY263708.2_Pseudoceros_cf.

MT668960.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

MH700409.1_Styloplanocera_fasciata

MZ292827.1_Phrikoceros_sp.

KY263779.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

LC516517.1_Planocera_sp.

KY263647.2_Adenoplana_evelinae

MH700404.1_Pseudoceros_jebborum

MK299379.1_Pseudobiceros_caribbensis

MH700297.1_Discocelis_tigrina

LC672050.1_Armatoplana_kaburakii

MH700415.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263662.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

MH700289.1_Cycloporus_gabriellae

MH700406.1_Pseudoceros_rawlinsonae

MH700320.1_Maritigrella_virgulata

MH700298.1_Enchiridium_japonicum

MH047293.1_Pseudobiceros_stellae

MK299385.1_Thysanozoon_alagoensis

MT668971.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

KY263673.2_Enchiridium_sp.

GQ398096.1_Pseudoceros_bicolor

MH700388.1_Pseudobiceros_splendidus

LC508149.1_Mirostylochus_akkeshiensis

MH700351.1_Phaenocelis_sp.

MH700290.1_Cycloporus_gabriellae

MH700324.1_Notocomplana_ferruginea

MZ813379.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MH700356.1_Phaenocelis_sp.

MK299387.1_Monobiceros_sp.

MT668972.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

KY263713.2_Monobiceros_langi

KY263750.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263707.2_Phrikoceros_mopsus

MT677878.1_Pseudobiceros_caribbensis

MH700328.1_Notocomplana_lapunda

KY263735.2_Pseudoceros_cf.

MH700368.1_Prostheceraeus_�oridanus

EU679114.1_Pericelis_cata

MT668959.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

LC341284.1_Planocera_reticulata

LC516515.1_Stylochus_ijimai

EF514810.1_Thysanozoon_raphaeli

LC508137.1_Pseudostylochus_obscurus

MH700418.1_Thysanozoon_sp.

LC516514.1_Stylochus_ijimai

LC625888.1_Prosthiostomum_hibana

LC100085.1_Notocomplana_humilis

MH700271.1_Amyris_hummelincki

MZ292833.1_Paraplanocera_sp.

MH700288.1_Cycloporus_gabriellae

LC100100.1_Pseudoceros_hancockanus

MT677884.1_Idioplana_atlantica

LC508146.1_Discocelis_sp.

MH047290.1_Maritigrella_fuscopunctata

LC100093.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263766.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MH700385.1_Pseudobiceros_murinus

MH700345.1_Phaenocelis_peleca

LC508271.1_Stylostomum_ellipse

MK299370.1_Discocelis_tigrina

MT668967.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

AF342800.1_Stylochus_zebra

EF514800.1_Prostheceraeus_�oridanus

KY263716.2_Pseudobiceros_evelinae

MH700382.1_Pseudobiceros_gratus

MH700269.1_Amyris_hummelincki

LC516520.1_Notoplana_sp.

MH700337.1_Pericelis_cata

MK299347.1_Anonymus_ruber

MZ813371.1_Pseudoceros_sp.

KY263777.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MK299381.1_Pseudoceros_velutinus

MK299357.1_Pseudoceros_rawlinsonae

HQ659008.1_Idioplana_australiensis

MH700374.1_Prosthiostomum_purum

MZ813370.1_Stylochus_sp.

KC869846.1_Boninia_divae

MZ292836.1_Prosthiostomum_siphunculus

MH700353.1_Phaenocelis_sp.

MW377507.1_Echinoplana_celerrima

MH700335.1_Paraplanocera_marginata

LC100098.1_Pseudoceros_atropurpureus

KY263776.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263769.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263667.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

MH700268.1_Adenoplana_evelinae

MZ813373.1_Pseudoceros_sp.

MK299372.1_Eurylepta_sp.

MH700414.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263730.2_Pseudoceros_bicolor

MH700278.1_Armatoplana_leptalea

HQ659007.1_Stylochus_oculiferus

KY263704.2_Phaenocelis_medvedica

MH700378.1_Prosthiostomum_utarum

LC100078.1_Leptostylochus_gracilis

MZ813372.1_Stylochus_sp.

HQ659016.1_Pseudobiceros_splendidus

MH700340.1_Pericelis_orbicularis

LC100090.1_Prosthiostomum_grande

HQ659018.1_Yungia_sp.

KU674837.1_Maritigrella_fuscopunctata

MT677880.1_Pseudoceros_bicolor

LC699280.1_Boninia_yambarensis

MT668963.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

LC504237.1_Enchiridium_daidai

MH700310.1_Idioplana_atlantica

KY263675.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

OQ676575_Cycloporus pinkipus sp. n.

MZ292830.1_Pseudobiceros_�owersi

LC516524.1_Notoplana_delicata

MH700398.1_Pseudoceros_duplicinctus

MK181525.1_Pericelis_tectivorum

KY263696.2_Leptoplana_tremellaris

MH700392.1_Pseudoceros_bifurcus

LC100084.1_Pseudostylochus_obscurus

KY263658.2_Cycloporus_gabriellae

MH700371.1_Prosthiostomum_cynarium

KY263672.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

KC869845.1_Theama_sp.

KY263695.2_Leptoplana_tremellaris

KY263737.2_Pseudoceros_astrorum

MH700325.1_Notocomplana_lapunda

KY263753.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

LC100092.1_Cycloporus_japonicus

MZ292834.1_Boninia_sp.

MK299351.1_Pericelis_cata

MW377491.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MN421932.1_Macrostomum_lignano

MH700330.1_Notoplana_atomata

LC508127.1_Planocera_multitentaculata

EF514806.1_Pseudobiceros_caribbensis

KY263711.2_Phrikoceros_mopsus

MT677883.1_Planoceridae_sp.

MH700369.1_Prostheceraeus_sp.

MH700301.1_Enchiridium_periommatum

HQ659011.1_Amakusaplana_acroporae

KY263706.2_Phaenocelis_medvedica

MT668964.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

MH700280.1_Boninia_antillarum

MK299371.1_Enchiridium_magec

KY263664.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

LC699189.1_Pericelis_lactea

HQ659014.1_Melloplana_ferruginea

MH700293.1_Cycloporus_variegatus

LC100096.1_Pseudoceros_nipponicus

KY263775.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263761.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263650.2_Notoplana_sp.

KY263762.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263712.2_Phrikoceros_mopsus

MH700417.1_Thysanozoon_nigrum

KY263765.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263699.2_Paraplanocera_sp.

LC626701.1_Planocera_multitentaculata

MN384687.1_Anonymus_ruber

LC699278.1_Boninia_yambarensis

MZ813375.1_Eurylepta_sp.

LC699279.1_Boninia_yambarensis

KY263668.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

LC516518.1_Discocelis_sp.

KY263691.2_Prostheceraeus_roseus

MN384692.1_Imogine_stellae

LC568535.1_Pericelis_�avomarginata

KY263657.2_Cycloporus_variegatus

MK299352.1_Pericelis_cata

LC699192.1_Pericelis_maculosa

KU674838.1_Maritigrella_fuscopunctata

KY263697.2_Maiazoon_orsaki

LC516523.1_Planocera_sp.

MT677887.1_Notocomplana_ferruginea

KY263738.2_Monobiceros_langi

MH700379.1_Pseudobiceros_apricus

KY263719.2_Pseudobiceros_evelinae

LC508130.1_Notocomplana_septentrionalis

HQ659012.1_Prosthiostomum_siphunculus

LC100080.1_Ilyella_gigas

MK299380.1_Pseudoceros_velutinus

EF514802.1_Pseudoceros_harrisi

LC100087.1_Notocomplana_japonica

LC508136.1_Callioplana_marginata

KY263760.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

LC100081.1_Planocera_multitentaculata

MH700410.1_Styloplanocera_fasciata

MH700355.1_Phaenocelis_sp.

MH700393.1_Pseudoceros_bifurcus

MH700311.1_Stylochus_oculiferus

MH700294.1_Diposthus_popeae

MN384690.1_Discocelis_tigrina

MH700299.1_Enchiridium_periommatum

MN421933.1_Maritigrella_crozieri

LC508128.1_Notocomplana_koreana

MH700352.1_Phaenocelis_sp.

MH700270.1_Amyris_hummelincki

MH700291.1_Cycloporus_papillosus

KY263754.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263744.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263693.2_Hoploplana_divae
LC508135.1_Hoploplana_ornata

MZ813377.1_Pseudoceros_sp.

KC869847.1_Chromoplana_sp.

MK181527.1_Pericelis_tectivorum

MH700332.1_Notoplana_queruca

MW377494.1_Stylochoplana_clara

KY263764.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MN384693.1_Leptoplana_sp.

MT677877.1_Phaenocelis_medvedica

KY263670.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

HQ659013.1_Maritigrella_crozieri

EF514801.1_Prostheceraeus_�oridanus

LC545569.1_Paraplanocera_oligoglena

MH700360.1_Phrikoceros_mopsus

MK299375.1_Planocera_pellucida

MN384694.1_Lurymare_katoi

KY263648.2_Armatoplana_leptalea

MH700394.1_Pseudoceros_caeruleocinctus

KY263702.2_Phaenocelis_medvedica

MK299376.1_Latocestus_sp.

KY263728.2_Pseudoceros_contrarius

MH700336.1_Pericelis_cata

KY263725.2_Pseudobiceros_wirtzi

LC341283.1_Planocera_cf.

KY263759.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KC869849.1_Paraplanocera_oligoglena

KY263741.2_Pseudoceros_velutinus

GQ398101.1_Pseudoceros_rawlinsonae

MT677882.1_Planoceridae_sp.

MN384689.1_Cestoplana_rubrocincta

MW377496.1_Prosthiostomum_sp.

MH047292.1_Pseudoceros_duplicinctus

KY263689.2_Prostheceraeus_roseus

KY263742.2_Pseudoceros_velutinus

KY263687.2_Maritigrella_crozieri

MH700402.1_Pseudoceros_indicus

KY263690.2_Prostheceraeus_roseus

LC508141.1_Pseudostylochus_intermedius

LC504234.1_Prosthiostomum_torquatum

LC568536.1_Pericelis_�avomarginata

MN384686.1_Enchiridium_sp.

MH700274.1_Armatoplana_divae

MN384703.1_Pseudoceros_stimpsoni

KY263652.2_Cestoplana_techa

MN384688.1_Anonymus_virilis

KY263656.2_Cycloporus_gabriellae

MK299358.1_Pseudoceros_rawlinsonae

MW377498.1_Paraplanocera_marginata

EU679116.1_Pericelis_orbicularis

KY263724.2_Pseudobiceros_sp.

KY263685.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

MT677885.1_Pericelis_sp.

LC699282.1_Boninia_yambarensis

MK299386.1_Yungia_aurantiaca

KY263718.2_Pseudobiceros_evelinae

KY263705.2_Phaenocelis_medvedica

MT677886.1_Imogine_sp.

MH700303.1_Enchiridium_sp.

KY263686.2_Maritigrella_crozieri

MH700347.1_Phaenocelis_purpurea

LC528166.1_Zygantroides_serpulidicola

KC869850.1_Hoploplana_californica

GQ398095.1_Pseudoceros_bicolor

KY263771.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263748.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MH700419.1_Thysanozoon_sp.

MH700420.1_Thysanozoon_sp.

MK299366.1_Anonymus_ruber

EU679115.1_Pericelis_cata

MH700283.1_Boninia_neotethydis

MT668954.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

MH700304.1_Euprosthiostomum_mortenseni

MZ813367.1_Stylochus_sp.

MH700376.1_Prosthiostomum_trilineatum

KY263758.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MH700383.1_Pseudobiceros_gratus

LC508270.1_Stylostomum_ellipse

MK299361.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii
KY263747.2_Thysanozoon_alagoensis

KY263677.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

MZ292835.1_Imogine_fafai

MH700331.1_Notoplana_qeshmensis

LC100083.1_Koinostylochus_elongatus

MN384702.1_Pseudoceros_periaurantius

MH700343.1_Phaenocelis_peleca

KY263751.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

LC100094.1_Thysanozoon_japonicum

MZ813384.1_Notoplana_longiducta

MH700408.1_Styloplanocera_fasciata

JN711500.1_Amakusaplana_acroporae

MZ813381.1_Notoplana_longiducta

MH700295.1_Diposthus_popeae

LC489236.1_Planocera_multitentaculata

MH700279.1_Boninia_antillarum

MZ813382.1_Stylochus_sp.

KY263721.2_Pseudobiceros_evelinae

LC626699.1_Planocera_multitentaculata

MK299369.1_Cestoplana_rubrocincta

GQ398100.1_Pseudoceros_bicolor

JQ791553.1_Amakusaplana_acroporae

MN384691.1_Euryleptodes_galikias

KY263770.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

HQ659009.1_Cestoplana_rubrocincta

MH700292.1_Cycloporus_variegatus

MK299367.1_Cestoplana_rubrocincta

MK299364.1_Anonymus_ruber

MT668961.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

LC635089.1_Prosthiostomum_grande

KY263698.2_Leptoplana_tremellaris

HQ659015.1_Notoplana_australis

KY263676.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

MZ813374.1_Cycloporus_sp.

MW377501.1_Neostylochus_sp.

LC508129.1_Notocomplana_hagiyai

KY263746.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MK299377.1_Latocestus_sp.

KY263710.2_Monobiceros_langi

KY263767.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MN421931.1_Leptoplana_tremellaris

OP850840.1_Pseudoceros_susanae

MH700329.1_Notoplana_atomata

LC508140.1_Imogine_cf.

MK299354.1_Pericelis_sp.

LC625887.1_Prosthiostomum_hibana

MN384701.1_Pseudoceros_jebborum

KY263731.2_Pseudoceros_rawlinsonae

KY263723.2_Pseudobiceros_pardalis

OP850839.1_Pseudoceros_susanae

LC341282.1_Planocera_cf.

MK299356.1_Planocera_pellucida

MT668974.1_Prosthiostomum_sp.

KY263703.2_Phaenocelis_medvedica

EF514809.1_Thysanozoon_raphaeli

MZ292841.1_Stylochus_neapolitanus

MK181526.1_Pericelis_tectivorum

MH700407.1_Pseudoceros_rubronanus

MH700315.1_Imogine_zebra

MW377506.1_Notoplana_sp.

MT668958.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

LC625889.1_Prosthiostomum_cf.

MN421934.1_Prosthiostomum_siphunculus

LC660222.1_Bulaceros_porcellanus

MZ292837.1_Pseudoceros_depiliktabub

KY263774.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263763.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MH700350.1_Phaenocelis_sp.

KY263740.2_Pseudoceros_velutinus

MH700313.1_Imogine_zebra

MT668957.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

KY263757.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MK299383.1_Thysanozoon_alagoensis

KY263768.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263727.2_Pseudoceros_velutinus

MH700286.1_Cestoplana_rubrocincta

MK299355.1_Planocera_pellucida

MH700305.1_Eurylepta_sp.

LC508131.1_Notocomplana_japonica

KY263755.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

LC100086.1_Notocomplana_koreana

MW377497.1_Polycladida_gen.
MK299363.1_Anonymus_ruber

LC467000.1_Paraplehnia_seisuiae

MH700416.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MN384698.1_Pseudobiceros_�owersi

MK299348.1_Anonymus_ruber

KY263715.2_Pseudobiceros_bedfordi

MK299384.1_Thysanozoon_alagoensis

MW377495.1_Leptostylochus_victoriensis

MW377493.1_Ceratoplana_sp.

MH700364.1_Planocera_sp.

KY263722.2_Pseudobiceros_evelinae

MK299378.1_Pseudobiceros_caribbensis

MZ813368.1_Stylochus_sp.

KY263669.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

LC508144.1_Notocomplana_humilis

KY263714.2_Phrikoceros_mopsus

MH700363.1_Planocera_cf.

MH700401.1_Pseudoceros_heroniensis

MN421930.1_Echinoplana_celerrima

LC100088.1_Notoplana_delicata

MW377503.1_Notoplana_australis

EF514798.1_Prostheceraeus_�oridanus

LC699281.1_Boninia_yambarensis

MH700321.1_Maritigrella_virgulata

MH700339.1_Pericelis_hymanae

KY263682.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

MH700359.1_Phrikoceros_mopsus

MH700282.1_Boninia_antillarum

KY263756.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

LC322284.1_Cestoplana_nopperabo

KY263649.2_Armatoplana_leptalea

MN384695.1_Pericelis_tectivorum

MH700411.1_Theama_sp.

MH700323.1_Notocomplana_ferruginea

MW377508.1_Planocera_edmonsi

LC508143.1_Amemiyaia_paci�ca

MH700302.1_Enchiridium_sp.

LC508269.1_Stylostomum_ellipse

MT668976.1_Prosthiostomum_sp.

MH700396.1_Pseudoceros_duplicinctus

MH700357.1_Phrikoceros_inca

HQ659017.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263772.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MK181524.1_Pericelis_tectivorum

MZ813366.1_Stylochus_sp.

LC699191.1_Pericelis_maculosa

MK299349.1_Enchiridium_magec

MH700375.1_Prosthiostomum_sp.

LC508132.1_Diplehnia_paci�ca

MH700284.1_Callioplana_marginata

MH700333.1_Notoplana_queruca

LC516513.1_Planocera_reticulata

MT668975.1_Prosthiostomum_sp.

GQ398099.1_Pseudoceros_bicolor

MH700391.1_Pseudoceros_bicolor

MN384697.1_Prosthiostomum_siphunculus

MZ292832.1_Notoplana_atomata

KY263684.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

MK299360.1_Pseudoceros_velutinus

KY263773.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MT668969.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

MH700318.1_Latocestus_sp.

MH700322.1_Notocomplana_ferruginea

LC508139.1_Ilyella_gigas

MH700412.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MZ813383.1_Stylochus_sp.

KY263780.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

LC508148.1_Planocera_reticulata

MH700309.1_Gnesioceros_sargassicola

MZ292829.1_Cryptocelis_sp.

KY263717.2_Pseudobiceros_evelinae

MH700370.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

LC699277.1_Boninia_uru
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MT677881.1_Maritigrella_crozieri

MH700358.1_Phrikoceros_lizardensis

LC625887.1_Prosthiostomum_hibana

MH700366.1_Prostheceraeus_crozeri

KY263719.2_Pseudobiceros_evelinae

MK299381.1_Pseudoceros_velutinus

MN384686.1_Enchiridium_sp.

KY263735.2_Pseudoceros_cf.

MH700304.1_Euprosthiostomum_mortenseni

LC625889.1_Prosthiostomum_cf.

MH700370.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

MN384704.1_Stylostomum_ellipse

MK181526.1_Pericelis_tectivorum

KY263654.2_Cestoplana_techa

MZ813376.1_Pseudoceros_sp.

KY263778.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MT668966.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

MT668968.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

MZ813377.1_Pseudoceros_sp.

KY263709.2_Phrikoceros_mopsus

MK299384.1_Thysanozoon_alagoensis

KY263733.2_Pseudoceros_rawlinsonae

MZ292834.1_Boninia_sp.

MH047290.1_Maritigrella_fuscopunctata

LC508271.1_Stylostomum_ellipse

KY263745.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MH700404.1_Pseudoceros_jebborum

MH700412.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263759.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263659.2_Cycloporus_variegatus

KY263708.2_Pseudoceros_cf.

MH047291.1_Pericelis_beyerleyana

KY263665.2_Enchiridium_sp.

KY263663.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

LC100092.1_Cycloporus_japonicus

EF514803.1_Pseudoceros_rawlinsonae

MK299386.1_Yungia_aurantiaca

LC699278.1_Boninia_yambarensis

KY263748.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MN384701.1_Pseudoceros_jebborum

LC699275.1_Boninia_uru

MH700382.1_Pseudobiceros_gratus

KY263679.2_Enchiridium_sp.

MK299354.1_Pericelis_sp.

MH700403.1_Pseudoceros_irretitus

KY263737.2_Pseudoceros_astrorum

MT569345.1_Pseudobiceros_principensis

LC699279.1_Boninia_yambarensis

MK181524.1_Pericelis_tectivorum

EF514805.1_Pseudobiceros_caribbensis

MH700411.1_Theama_sp.

MT668955.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

KC869846.1_Boninia_divae

LC699280.1_Boninia_yambarensis

KY263671.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

KY263667.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

KY263713.2_Monobiceros_langi

KY263747.2_Thysanozoon_alagoensis

EF514799.1_Prostheceraeus_floridanus

MH700405.1_Pseudoceros_paralaticlavus

MK299352.1_Pericelis_cata

MH700402.1_Pseudoceros_indicus

KY263740.2_Pseudoceros_velutinus

KY263685.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

MT668959.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

MH700361.1_Phrikoceros_mopsus

LC625888.1_Prosthiostomum_hibana

MK299373.1_Pericelis_cata

MH700357.1_Phrikoceros_inca

LC593682.1_Prosthiostomum_trilineatum

MZ292827.1_Phrikoceros_sp.

MH700320.1_Maritigrella_virgulata

GQ398101.1_Pseudoceros_rawlinsonae

KY263742.2_Pseudoceros_velutinus

MZ813379.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263750.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MH700413.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MK299349.1_Enchiridium_magec

KY263739.2_Pseudoceros_velutinus

KY263774.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KU674839.1_Maritigrella_fuscopunctata

KY263769.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

LC699276.1_Boninia_uru

KY263678.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

MH700374.1_Prosthiostomum_purum

KY263660.2_Cycloporus_variegatus

KY263658.2_Cycloporus_gabriellae

EU679114.1_Pericelis_cata

MH700339.1_Pericelis_hymanae

KY263773.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MH047293.1_Pseudobiceros_stellae

MT677879.1_Pseudoceros_bicolor

MH700295.1_Diposthus_popeae

MH700298.1_Enchiridium_japonicum

KY263779.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263681.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

MK299361.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263776.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

LC568535.1_Pericelis_flavomarginata

MH700399.1_Pseudoceros_felis

LC699191.1_Pericelis_maculosa

MH700286.1_Cestoplana_rubrocincta

MT668961.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

MH700340.1_Pericelis_orbicularis

LC699282.1_Boninia_yambarensis

KY263657.2_Cycloporus_variegatus

MW377491.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MH700337.1_Pericelis_cata

GQ398099.1_Pseudoceros_bicolor

LC568537.1_Pericelis_flavomarginata

KY263722.2_Pseudobiceros_evelinae

MH700384.1_Pseudoceros_hancockanus

KY263661.2_Cycloporus_variegatus

KY263765.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263668.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

MH700368.1_Prostheceraeus_floridanus

MH700406.1_Pseudoceros_rawlinsonae

MK299380.1_Pseudoceros_velutinus

GQ398100.1_Pseudoceros_bicolor

MH700390.1_Pseudobiceros_splendidus

MH700419.1_Thysanozoon_sp.

LC504237.1_Enchiridium_daidai

MH700369.1_Prostheceraeus_sp.

KY263766.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263777.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

LC100093.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

EU679115.1_Pericelis_cata

KY263721.2_Pseudobiceros_evelinae

MK299374.1_Pericelis_beyerleyana

KY263712.2_Phrikoceros_mopsus

LC504234.1_Prosthiostomum_torquatum

EF514808.1_Pseudobiceros_pardalis

MH700379.1_Pseudobiceros_apricus

MH700300.1_Enchiridium_periommatum

KY263653.2_Cestoplana_salar

LC504236.1_Enchiridium_daidai

MN384695.1_Pericelis_tectivorum

GQ398097.1_Pseudoceros_bicolor

MT668969.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

KY263724.2_Pseudobiceros_sp.

EF514809.1_Thysanozoon_raphaeli

EF514806.1_Pseudobiceros_caribbensis

GQ398095.1_Pseudoceros_bicolor

EU679116.1_Pericelis_orbicularis

MH700289.1_Cycloporus_gabriellae

MH700279.1_Boninia_antillarum

MH700288.1_Cycloporus_gabriellae

MH700407.1_Pseudoceros_rubronanus

MH700389.1_Pseudobiceros_splendidus

HQ659016.1_Pseudobiceros_splendidus

MK181527.1_Pericelis_tectivorum

MN421934.1_Prosthiostomum_siphunculus

KY263688.2_Prostheceraeus_roseus

LC625886.1_Prosthiostomum_auratum

KY263684.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

LC508270.1_Stylostomum_ellipse

MH700360.1_Phrikoceros_mopsus

MH700400.1_Pseudoceros_gamblei

KY263758.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MT668954.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

LC660222.1_Bulaceros_porcellanus

MH700381.1_Pseudobiceros_damawan

KY263749.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263682.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

LC699277.1_Boninia_uru

MH700319.1_Maritigrella_marygarsonae

KY263664.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

KY263755.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

LC100097.1_Pseudobiceros_nigromarginatus

KY263710.2_Monobiceros_langi

MH700383.1_Pseudobiceros_gratus

KY263775.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

LC100096.1_Pseudoceros_nipponicus

KY263760.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MZ813373.1_Pseudoceros_sp.

KY263718.2_Pseudobiceros_evelinae

MH700415.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MH700302.1_Enchiridium_sp.

EF514804.1_Pseudobiceros_caribbensis

MH700396.1_Pseudoceros_duplicinctus

MH700416.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MT668958.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

KY263711.2_Phrikoceros_mopsus

MH700290.1_Cycloporus_gabriellae

KY263656.2_Cycloporus_gabriellae

MT677880.1_Pseudoceros_bicolor

KY263754.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MN384694.1_Lurymare_katoi

MH700341.1_Pericelis_orbicularis

MZ292831.1_Pseudobiceros_hymanae

LC625890.1_Prosthiostomum_cf.

KY263738.2_Monobiceros_langi

MT668956.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

KY263763.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MK299358.1_Pseudoceros_rawlinsonae

LC699281.1_Boninia_yambarensis

MH700321.1_Maritigrella_virgulata

KY263753.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MH700292.1_Cycloporus_variegatus

KU674838.1_Maritigrella_fuscopunctata

MT677878.1_Pseudobiceros_caribbensis

MN384691.1_Euryleptodes_galikias

KY263669.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

KY263756.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MT668977.1_Prosthiostomum_sp.

KY263741.2_Pseudoceros_velutinus

KY263780.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

GQ398098.1_Pseudoceros_bicolor

MK181525.1_Pericelis_tectivorum

KY263686.2_Maritigrella_crozieri

KY263744.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263730.2_Pseudoceros_bicolor

MH700397.1_Pseudoceros_duplicinctus

MH700338.1_Pericelis_cata

MH700359.1_Phrikoceros_mopsus

KY263731.2_Pseudoceros_rawlinsonae

KY263757.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MZ813380.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

LC699190.1_Pericelis_maculosa

KY263672.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

MZ292836.1_Prosthiostomum_siphunculus

MH700283.1_Boninia_neotethydis

MK299367.1_Cestoplana_rubrocincta

MZ292826.1_Prosthiostomum_sp.

MK299362.1_Acanthozoon_aranfaibo

MH700393.1_Pseudoceros_bifurcus

KY263707.2_Phrikoceros_mopsus

MZ813371.1_Pseudoceros_sp.

MH700398.1_Pseudoceros_duplicinctus

MK299378.1_Pseudobiceros_caribbensis

KY263674.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

MT668957.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

HQ659009.1_Cestoplana_rubrocincta

Cycloporus-pinkipus-n-sp-Tier2-28S-consensus

MK299385.1_Thysanozoon_alagoensis

KY263689.2_Prostheceraeus_roseus

MT668962.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

MH047292.1_Pseudoceros_duplicinctus

EF514810.1_Thysanozoon_raphaeli

MZ292830.1_Pseudobiceros_flowersi

KY263717.2_Pseudobiceros_evelinae

LC100099.1_Pseudobiceros_flavomarginatus

KY263715.2_Pseudobiceros_bedfordi

MN384689.1_Cestoplana_rubrocincta

EF514801.1_Prostheceraeus_floridanus

MH700417.1_Thysanozoon_nigrum

MN384705.1_Theama_mediterranea

KY263716.2_Pseudobiceros_evelinae

MK299369.1_Cestoplana_rubrocincta

MK299360.1_Pseudoceros_velutinus

MH700401.1_Pseudoceros_heroniensis

LC699189.1_Pericelis_lactea

MH700293.1_Cycloporus_variegatus

EF514807.1_Pseudobiceros_pardalis

MK299350.1_Eurylepta_sp.

KY263761.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263662.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

MK299383.1_Thysanozoon_alagoensis

EF514798.1_Prostheceraeus_floridanus

KY263670.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

KY263652.2_Cestoplana_techa

MH700296.1_Diposthus_popeae

LC593683.1_Prosthiostomum_trilineatum

MH700378.1_Prosthiostomum_utarum

MH700394.1_Pseudoceros_caeruleocinctus

EF514800.1_Prostheceraeus_floridanus

LC100100.1_Pseudoceros_hancockanus

GQ398102.1_Pseudoceros_rawlinsonae

MT668973.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

KY263683.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

KY263725.2_Pseudobiceros_wirtzi

MT668970.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

KY263736.2_Pseudoceros_rawlinsonae

MH700336.1_Pericelis_cata

LC100090.1_Prosthiostomum_grande

KY263690.2_Prostheceraeus_roseus

KY263752.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MH700372.1_Prosthiostomum_lobatum

MN384703.1_Pseudoceros_stimpsoni

MH700418.1_Thysanozoon_sp.

MH700303.1_Enchiridium_sp.

KY263762.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

LC699192.1_Pericelis_maculosa

MN384700.1_Pseudoceros_bimarginatus

MH700307.1_Eurylepta_sp.

HQ659012.1_Prosthiostomum_siphunculus

HQ659017.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KY263675.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

MK299382.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

LC322284.1_Cestoplana_nopperabo

MK299372.1_Eurylepta_sp.

KY263680.2_Enchiridium_sp.

MH700281.1_Boninia_antillarum

KY263666.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

MN384702.1_Pseudoceros_periaurantius

LC100098.1_Pseudoceros_atropurpureus

MN384698.1_Pseudobiceros_flowersi

HQ659018.1_Yungia_sp.

MT668960.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

HQ659010.1_Amakusaplana_acroporae

MT668976.1_Prosthiostomum_sp.

MH700387.1_Pseudobiceros_sp.

MW377492.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MZ292837.1_Pseudoceros_depiliktabub

MT668963.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

MT668967.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

KY263772.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MH700375.1_Prosthiostomum_sp.

MZ813375.1_Eurylepta_sp.

MH700287.1_Cestoplana_rubrocincta

JQ791553.1_Amakusaplana_acroporae

KY263720.2_Pseudobiceros_evelinae

MH700291.1_Cycloporus_papillosus

KY263691.2_Prostheceraeus_roseus

MK299387.1_Monobiceros_sp.

LC504235.1_Enchiridium_daidai

MH700395.1_Pseudoceros_caeruleocinctus

KU674837.1_Maritigrella_fuscopunctata

MT668964.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

KY263697.2_Maiazoon_orsaki

MH700362.1_Phrikoceros_nocturnus

MH700308.1_Eurylepta_sp.

MZ813378.1_Pseudoceros_sp.

MH700385.1_Pseudobiceros_murinus

MK299368.1_Cestoplana_rubrocincta

KY263726.2_Pseudoceros_velutinus

MH700380.1_Pseudobiceros_bedfordi

MH700305.1_Eurylepta_sp.

LC635089.1_Prosthiostomum_grande

MH700377.1_Prosthiostomum_utarum

LC508272.1_Stylostomum_ellipse

KY263673.2_Enchiridium_sp.

KY263727.2_Pseudoceros_velutinus

MZ813374.1_Cycloporus_sp.

KY263768.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

JN711500.1_Amakusaplana_acroporae

MH700280.1_Boninia_antillarum

KY263732.2_Pseudoceros_bicolor

MK299359.1_Pseudobiceros_sp.

KY263677.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

MW377496.1_Prosthiostomum_sp.

OP850840.1_Pseudoceros_susanae

MT668974.1_Prosthiostomum_sp.

KY263728.2_Pseudoceros_contrarius

MH700306.1_Eurylepta_sp.

KY263764.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

LC568536.1_Pericelis_flavomarginata

AJ315647.1_Prostheceraeus_vittatus

MH700294.1_Diposthus_popeae

MH700420.1_Thysanozoon_sp.

MH700367.1_Prostheceraeus_crozeri

KY263767.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MH700414.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

KC869845.1_Theama_sp.

MH700386.1_Pseudobiceros_sp.

KY263734.2_Pseudoceros_rawlinsonae

MH700299.1_Enchiridium_periommatum

LC508269.1_Stylostomum_ellipse

MH700371.1_Prosthiostomum_cynarium

MH700373.1_Prosthiostomum_milcum

MT668972.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

KY263746.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MK299379.1_Pseudobiceros_caribbensis

MK299351.1_Pericelis_cata

MT668975.1_Prosthiostomum_sp.

KY263676.2_Enchiridium_evelinae

KY263714.2_Phrikoceros_mopsus

MH700376.1_Prosthiostomum_trilineatum

MN421933.1_Maritigrella_crozieri

MH700282.1_Boninia_antillarum

HQ659011.1_Amakusaplana_acroporae

MW377504.1_Cestoplana_rubrocincta

MN384697.1_Prosthiostomum_siphunculus

MT677885.1_Pericelis_sp.

MH700301.1_Enchiridium_periommatum

KY263687.2_Maritigrella_crozieri

MZ292839.1_Eurylepta_cornuta

HQ659013.1_Maritigrella_crozieri

OP850839.1_Pseudoceros_susanae

MH700388.1_Pseudobiceros_splendidus

LC100094.1_Thysanozoon_japonicum

KY263751.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MK299357.1_Pseudoceros_rawlinsonae

MT668971.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

KY263729.2_Pseudoceros_cf.

LC100095.1_Pseudoceros_velutinus

EF514802.1_Pseudoceros_harrisi

KY263771.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

GQ398096.1_Pseudoceros_bicolor

MK299353.1_Pericelis_sp.

MH700391.1_Pseudoceros_bicolor

KY263781.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MZ292838.1_Pseudoceros_stimpsoni

KY263723.2_Pseudobiceros_pardalis

KY263655.2_Cestoplana_techa

MK299371.1_Enchiridium_magec

KY263770.2_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MH700392.1_Pseudoceros_bifurcus

MT668965.1_Prosthiostomum_acroporae

MN384699.1_Pseudoceros_hancockanus
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0.02

MN421939.1_MN421933.1_Maritigrella_crozieri

MZ292809.1_MZ292839.1_Eurylepta_cornuta

MN334207.1_MN384700.1_Pseudoceros_bimarginatus

MZ292813.1_MZ292837.1_Pseudoceros_depiliktabub

MN421940.1_MN421934.1_Prosthiostomum_siphunculus

LC699193.1_LC699189.1_Pericelis_lactea

KU760856.1_KU674837.1_Maritigrella_fuscopunctata

LC699194.1_LC699190.1_Pericelis_maculosa

MZ292812.1_MN384703.1_Pseudoceros_stimpsoni

MN334202.1_MN384695.1_Pericelis_tectivorum

MZ292805.1_EU679114.1_Pericelis_cata

MZ292798.1_KY263726.2_Pseudoceros_velutinus

KC869793.1_KC869846.1_Boninia_divae

AJ312272.1_AJ315647.1_Prostheceraeus_vittatus

MN334205.1_MN384698.1_Pseudobiceros_flowersi

MN384707.1_MN384705.1_Theama_mediterranea

MZ292802.1_KY263747.2_Thysanozoon_alagoensis

LC699274.1_LC699275.1_Boninia_uru

MZ292801.1_MH047291.1_Pericelis_beyerleyana

KC869792.1_KC869845.1_Theama_sp.

MZ292803.1_EF514806.1_Pseudobiceros_caribbensis

MZ292811.1_KY263688.2_Prostheceraeus_roseus

Cycloporus_pinkipus_18S

MZ292796.1_MZ292827.1_Phrikoceros_sp.

JN711499.1_MH700370.1_Amakusaplana_acroporae

MZ292815.1_MZ292831.1_Pseudobiceros_hymanae

MN334208.1_MN384704.1_Stylostomum_ellipse

D85096.1_HQ659017.1_Thysanozoon_brocchii

MN334198.1_MN384689.1_Cestoplana_rubrocincta

LC672041.1_LC568535.1_Pericelis_flavomarginata

MN384706.1_MN384699.1_Pseudoceros_hancockanus

LC699273.1_LC699278.1_Boninia_yambarensis
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